How much do you know
about (the English)

langauge?

—Answers and Notes—
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Indo-European Subfamilies in Europe

Celtic

B Germanic - Greek

B Romance Baltic Albanian
B ciavic [ ] Mon-Indo European
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High German
Yiddish | Old High German  High Germanic

Swiss

Dutch |
. ' | West Germanic

Low German - 0ld Saxon

Flemish | Middle Dutch ~ Old Low Franconian

Afiikaans -. | Low Germanic /

_ - . I
_ModE  ME ~ Old English ..:\__—Anglo Frisian _, |

Icelandic '. _
L | Germanic |
Norweglan | West Norse | ) S
Faroese |
. | Old Norse  North Germanic /|
Danish CE— |
Swedish | East Norse _ |
Gutnish |
Burgundian |
Vandal o
— | East Germanic /
Visigothic 7
. Gothic /

Ostrogothic  /
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Osean-Ubrian

Ttalian | |
Spanish |
N . | Ttalic
Provengal | Latin  Latin Faliscan
Portuguese | - .'.‘
Romarian |/ '
Gaulish ) l
Welsh ) Brythonic |
Comish
Insh M
Man | Goidelic / |
Seottish Gaslic 'I |
High German . | |
Viddish -_:: (ld High German _ High Crermanic . I. - |
Swiss | \ \ ~
Low Genmuan  Old Sawon | I-"\IT?:EEU?T/{;  Latvim
Datch ™ \ West Genmanic l | ’Balm EI;?M
Flerish | Middle Dutch  Old Low Francorian | — Tissian
hfrikaans | T\ Low e ) | ' [ Czech
B OlimHm % Pl Il | | | West Slavoric |- il:;a:
-Frisian / 4 Polish
@ s e oung e . .' | .- e
N%\' West Norse I? L) ‘ e I I .'70101 Chaurek Skvoris
Faroese -. .\"'. | / . I—M .
—Danjsh - \ Old Horse  North Gerrmanic .'_-'| i South Slavonic ' Serbo-?matlan
— | | | |, Slovenian
Swedish East Norse )/ | | "._\—Ma;:edoman
Grutnish / —

Burgundian
Wandal

Wizigothic X
—————— Gothic _/
Ostrogothic /

Russian
R
\_ Belarusian

\_Esst Slavoriz |
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Anguilla, Antigua and Barbuda, Ascension (Is-
land), Australia, Bahamas, Barbados, Bermuda,
British Indian Ocean Territory (BIOT), the Cayman
Islands, Dominica, England (UK), the Falkland
Islands, Grenada, Guyana, Hawaii, Liberia, Jamaica,

the Irish Republic, the Isle of Man, Montserrat, New



Zealand, Northern Ireland (UK), Saint Christopher
and Nevis, Saint Helena, Saint Lucia, Saint Vincent
and the Grenadines, Scotland (UK), the Turks and
Caicos Islands, Trinidad and Tobago, Tristan da
Cunha, the United States, the Virgin Islands (US),

the Virgin Islands (British).
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Language

Chinese
English
Hindi/Urdu
Spanish
Arabic
Portuguese
Russian
Bengali
Japanese
German
French
[talian
Malay

10

engco model

113
372
316
304
201
165
155
125
123
102

70
57
47

Ethnologue

123
322
236
266
202
170
288
189
125

98
72
63
47

Table | Major world languages in millions of first-language
speakers according to the engco model and comparative
figures from the Ethnologue (Grimes, 1996)
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Physics
Chemistry
Biology
Psychology
Maths

Earth Sciences
Medical Science
Sociology
Philosophy
Forestry

Vet. Sciences
Economics
Sports Sciences
Linguistics
Education
Literature
History
Classics
Theology

Law

98%
83%
81%
81%
78%
76%
72%
72%
56%
55%
53%
48%
40%
35%
27%
23%
20%
1 7%
1 2%

8%

Table 3 Disciplines in
which German academics
claim English as their

working language
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50

the, be, of, and, a, to, in, he, have, it, that, for,
they, I, with, as, not, on, she, at, by, this, we, you,
do, but, from, or, which, one, would, all, will, there,
say, who, make, when, can, more, if, no, man, out,

other, so, what, time, up, go
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